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If a particular wine or shipper is unavaliable, 
a suitable alternative will be offered.

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

04. Prosecco Lucas Botter

05. Raboso Lucas Botter Rosé

	 An attractive biscuity nose, leading 
onto a bright fruity palate with hints of 
pears and melon. An excellent aperitif.

	 Pink Prosecco! A glass full of fine 
strawberry flavours with excellent length.

£18.50

£18.50

£32.50

£35.50

£55.00

	 Italy

	 Italy

Sparkling

01. Jean Pierre Marniquet Champagne

02. Jean Pierre Marniquet Rosé Brut

03. Bollinger Special Cuvee

	 A classic, elegant wine, delicate, dry with 
a crisp flavour and a fresh lemony aroma, 
produced by Jean Pierre Marniquet in 
Venteuil, near Epernay.

	 A classic, elegant wine, delicate, dry 
with a crisp flavour and a fresh lemony 
aroma, produced by Jean Pierre 
Marniquet in Venteuil, near Epernay.

	 A classic, elegant wine, delicate, dry with 
a crisp flavour and a fresh lemony aroma, 
produced by Jean Pierre Marniquet in 
Venteuil, near Epernay.

	 Champagne, France

	 Champagne, France

	 Champagne, France

Champagne



06. Viura

	 This dry white has a lovely pale colour with hints 
of green. Very refreshing with a lively character.

£3.50
£4.75

£13.95

	 Pleno Blanco £2.75

	 Spain, 12.5% ABV

White Wines

07. Chenin Blanc

	 A lively, tangy white. Fresh capsicum and herbal 
hints combine with ripe, tropical fruit providing 

	 a broad spectrum of flavours.
£4.75

£13.95

	 Dragonfly £2.75
£3.50

	 South Africa, 12.5% ABV

08. Riesling

	 Flowery & fragrant on the nose with an
	 off-dry palate, gentle background spice 
	 and a warming finish.

£15.95

	 Schmitt-Sohne Kabinett

	 Germany

09. Viognier

	 A crisp stunner exhibiting an aromatic 
	 nose & spicy complexity.

£16.50
	 Domaine du Bosc

	 France

10. Pinot Grigio

	 A delicious, dry white made from Italy’s local 
grape variety. Displays of refreshing pear and 
melon fruit aromas with a dry, lingering finish.

£4.00
£5.40

£15.95
	 Ca Solare £3.00

	 Italy, 12.5% ABV

11. Chardonnay

	 A very quaffable wine. Lightly oaked, enough to 
enhance the balance of the wine whilst encouraging 
the expression of the Chardonnay fruit.

£16.50
	 Domaine de Cibadies

	 France

12. Gewurztraminer

	 Nose billows with honeysuckle and rose petal. 
	 After all the sweet aromas the crisp, bone dry mouth 

comes as a pleasant surprise.  Crisp, lively finish.

£16.95
	 Bon Courage

	 South Africa

175ml

175ml

175ml

175ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250mlBottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

125ml

125ml

125ml

125ml

13.  Sauvignon Blanc

	 A luscious Sauvignon Blanc with hints of 
passionfruit and a distinctive herbaceous 

	 aroma. The palate is filled with tropical fruit 
flavours and a dry clean conclusion.

£4.50

£4.00

£3.75

£3.50

£6.10

£5.40

£5.05

£4.75

£17.95
	 Mussel Bay £3.25

£3.00

£2.90

£2.75

	 New Zealand,  12.5% ABV

14.  Chardonnay

	 From the house of Albert Bichot, this award winning 
Chablis is a well made wine with a dry, steely finish.

£22.50
	 Chablis Domaine Depaquit

	 Burgundy, France

15.  Sauvignon Blanc

	 Dry and crisp with fresh acidity, gooseberry 
nose with slight flinty edge.

£23.50
	 Sancerre Domaine Daulny

	 Loire, France

17. White Zinfandel Blush

18. Pinot Grigio

 	 This is a popular medium style of 
Blush that is bursting with succulent 
strawberries and cream fruit flavours.

	 A crisp rose wine reminiscent of strawberry 
fruit flavours. Dry and elegant. 

	 Tracker Jack

	 Ca Solare Rosé

	 California, USA, 10.5% ABV

	 Italy, 12.5% ABV

£14.95

£14.95

£13.9516. Garnacha Rosado

	 Raspberry pink in colour; fresh and 
bright. Intense varietal aromas on 
the nose, with fruity notes.

	 Pleno

	 Navarra, Spain, 13.0% ABV

175ml

175ml

175ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

125ml

125ml

125ml

Rosé Wines



19. Tempranillo

	 Deep red wine, peppery nose, 
powerful and generous on the 
palate with a lingering finish.

£3.50
£4.75

£13.95

	 Plento Tinto £2.75

	 Spain,  13.0% ABV

20. Pinot Noir

	 Lovely light Pinot with a light strawberry 
background. Well balanced & approachable.

£14.95

	 Pampas Vineyards

	 Argentina, 13.5% ABV

21. Shiraz

	 Bursting with fresh berry fruits, this wine is dark 
in colour with a silky soft palate and touches 

	 of soft easy spice.

£3.75

£3.75

£5.05

£5.05

£14.95

	 Wide River

£2.90

£2.90

	 South Africa, 14.0% ABV

Red Wines

175ml

175ml

175ml

175ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

125ml

125ml

125ml

125ml

24. Shiraz Cabernet

	 Full bodied showing plum and spice 
characters with red berry and chocolate 
from the Cabernet Sauvignon. Lightly oaked.

£16.95

	 Aldridge Estate

	 Australia

£4.00
£5.40

£3.00

22. Merlot

	 An approachable and soft wine with plum 
	 and black cherry on the nose. Medium 

bodied with a lingering finish.

£15.95

	 La Lejania Reserve

	 Maule Valley, Chile, 13.0% ABV

23. Malbec

	 Classic Argentinian grape style, powerful 
and robust. Deep red in colour with a rich, 
flavoursome palate.

£16.50
	 Sol De Mayo

	 Argentina

Dessert Wines

175ml

100ml

250ml

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

125ml

50ml

25. Tempranillo

	 Fresh, light, soft and fruity with delicious 
	 cherry/berry fruit flavours,balanced with 
	 a hint of spice.

£4.50

£4.75

£6.10

£17.95

	 Rioja Arjona £3.25

£2.50

	 Rioja, Spain, 13.5% ABV

26. Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz

	 Deep, pink-hued red, creamy-rich, nutty 
	 aromas, loads of fruit on  the palate, soft 
	 tannins, good clean wood.  Big wine 

without being too powerful.

£18.95

	 Bon Courage

	 South Africa 

27. Shiraz

	 Red berry and and mocha spicy notes, light 
bramble and pepper links, integrated toasty 
vanilla flavours provided by ageing in oak barrel.

£19.95

	 Karri Oak

	 Australia

28. Tempranillo, Mazuelo, Garnacha

	 Elegant, with great depth and excellent 
	 further ageing potential in bottle.

£24.50

	 Rioja Vega Reserva

	 Rioja, Spain

29. Merlot, Cabernet, Cabernet Franc

	 A St Emilion of class and elegance, aged 
partly in new oak barrels. Big, jammy 
blackberry flavours.

£25.95

	 Sellan Gran Cru St. Emilion

	 Bordeaux, France

Bottle30. Torres Late Harvest Riesling
	 Sweet, lively & intense with a lovely 
	 acidic lift. Thick viscous texture on the palate, 

extremely sweet with good balanced acidity.

£15.50

	 Chile


