







If a particular wine or shipper is unavaliable, a suitable alternative will be offered.

### **CHAMPAGNE**

#### 01. Jean Pierre Marniquet Champagne

A classic, elegant wine, delicate, dry with a crisp flavour and a fresh lemony aroma, produced by Jean Pierre Marniquet in Venteuil, near Epernay.

Champagne, France

#### 02. Jean Pierre Marniquet Rosé Brut

A classic, elegant wine, delicate, dry with a crisp flavour and a fresh lemony aroma, produced by Jean Pierre Marniquet in Venteuil, near Epernay.

Champagne, France

#### 03. Bollinger Special Cuvee

A classic, elegant wine, delicate, dry with a crisp flavour and a fresh lemony aroma, produced by Jean Pierre Marniquet in Venteuil, near Epernay.

Champagne, France

### **SPARKLING**

#### 04. Prosecco Lucas Botter

An attractive biscuity nose, leading onto a bright fruity palate with hints of pears and melon. An excellent aperitif.

Italy

#### 05. Raboso Lucas Botter Rosé

Pink Prosecco! A glass full of fine strawberry flavours with excellent length.

Italy

Bottle £35.50

Bottle £32.50

Bottle £55.00

Bottle £18.50

Bottle £18.50

## WHITE WINES

**South Africa** 

		A luscious Sauvignon Blanc with hints
06. Viura	Bottle £13.95	passionfruit and a distinctive herbace aroma. The palate is filled with tropical
Pleno Blanco	125ml £2.75	flavours and a dry clean conclusion.
This dry white has a lovely pale colour with hints of green. Very refreshing with a lively character.	175ml £3.50	New Zealand, 12.5% ABV
Spain, 12.5% ABV	250ml £4.75	
Spain, 12.5 / 6 Ab v		14. Chardonnay
07. Chenin Blanc	Bottle £13.95	Chablis Domaine Depaquit
Dragonfly	125ml £2.75	From the house of Albert Bichot, this a Chablis is a well made wine with a dry
A lively, tangy white. Fresh capsicum and herbal	175ml £3.50	Burgundy, France
hints combine with ripe, tropical fruit providing	250ml £4.75	Durgundy, France
a broad spectrum of flavours.  South Africa, 12.5% ABV		45.0
South Africa, 12.5 /0 ADV		15. Sauvignon Blanc
08. Riesling	Bottle £15.95	Sancerre Domaine Daulny
Schmitt-Sohne Kabinett		Dry and crisp with fresh acidity, goose nose with slight flinty edge.
Flowery & fragrant on the nose with an		Loire, France
off-dry palate, gentle background spice		Edito, Trunce
and a warming finish.		
Germany		
09. Viognier	Bottle £16.50	Rosé Wines
Domaine du Bosc		ROSE WINES
A crisp stunner exhibiting an aromatic		
nose & spicy complexity.  France		16. Garnacha Rosado
Trance		Pleno
10. Pinot Grigio	Bottle £15.95	Raspberry pink in colour; fresh and
Ca Solare	125ml £3.00	bright. Intense varietal aromas on the nose, with fruity notes.
A delicious, dry white made from Italy's local	175ml £4.00	Navarra, Spain, 13.0% ABV
grape variety. Displays of refreshing pear and melon fruit aromas with a dry, lingering finish.	250ml £5.40	, <b>.</b> ,
Italy, 12.5% ABV	20 01111 320.10	17. White Zinfandel Blush
Taiy, 12.5 / 0 AD v		
11. Chardonnay	Bottle £16.50	<b>Tracker Jack</b> This is a popular medium style of
Domaine de Cibadies		Blush that is bursting with succulent
A very quaffable wine. Lightly oaked, enough to		strawberries and cream fruit flavours.
enhance the balance of the wine whilst encouraging		California, USA, 10.5% ABV
the expression of the Chardonnay fruit.  France		
rrance		18. Pinot Grigio
12. Gewurztraminer	Bottle £16.95	Ca Solare Rosé
Bon Courage		A crisp rose wine reminiscent of strawk
Nose billows with honeysuckle and rose petal.		fruit flavours. Dry and elegant.
After all the sweet aromas the crisp, bone dry mouth		Italy, 12.5% ABV
comes as a pleasant surprise. Crisp, lively finish.		

13.	Sauvignon Blanc	Bottle £17.95
•	Mussel Bay A luscious Sauvignon Blanc with hints of passionfruit and a distinctive herbaceous aroma. The palate is filled with tropical fruit flavours and a dry clean conclusion. New Zealand, 12.5% ABV	125ml £3.25 175ml £4.50 250ml £6.10
14.	Chardonnay	Bottle £22.50
•••••	Chablis Domaine Depaquit From the house of Albert Bichot, this award winning Chablis is a well made wine with a dry, steely finish.	
	Burgundy, France	
15.	Sauvignon Blanc	Bottle £23.50
******	Sancerre Domaine Daulny	
	Dry and crisp with fresh acidity, gooseberry	

16. Garnacha Rosado	Bottle	£13.95
Pleno	125ml	£2.75
Raspberry pink in colour; fresh and	175ml	£3.50
bright. Intense varietal aromas on the nose, with fruity notes.	250ml	£4.75
Navarra, Spain, 13.0% ABV		
17. White Zinfandel Blush	Bottle	£14.95
Tracker Jack	125ml	£2.90
This is a popular medium style of	175ml	£3.75
Blush that is bursting with succulent strawberries and cream fruit flavours.	250ml	£5.05
California, USA, 10.5% ABV		
18. Pinot Grigio	Bottle	£14.95
Ca Solare Rosé	125ml	£3.00
A crisp rose wine reminiscent of strawberry	175ml	£4.00
fruit flavours. Dry and elegant.	250ml	£5.40
Italy, 12.5% ABV		

## RED WINES

Australia

9. Tempranillo	Bottle £13.95
Plento Tinto	125ml £2.75
Deep red wine, peppery nose,	175ml £3.50
powerful and generous on the palate with a lingering finish.	250ml £4.75
Spain, 13.0% ABV	
Spain, 13.0 / 0 AD v	
0. Pinot Noir	Bottle £14.95
Pampas Vineyards	125ml £2.90
Lovely light Pinot with a light strawberry	175ml £3.75
background. Well balanced & approachable.	250ml £5.05
Argentina, 13.5% ABV	
1. Shiraz	Bottle £14.95
Wide River	125ml £2.90
Bursting with fresh berry fruits, this wine is dark	175ml £3.75
in colour with a silky soft palate and touches	250ml £5.05
of soft easy spice.	
South Africa, 14.0% ABV	
2. Merlot	Bottle £15.95
La Lejania Reserve	125ml £3.00
An approachable and soft wine with plum	175ml £4.00
and black cherry on the nose. Medium	250ml £5.40
bodied with a lingering finish.	
Maule Valley, Chile, 13.0% ABV	
3. Malbec	Bottle £16.50
Sol De Mayo	
Classic Argentinian grape style, powerful	
and robust. Deep red in colour with a rich,	
flavoursome palate.  Argentina	
Argentina	
4. Shiraz Cabernet	Bottle £16.95
Aldridge Estate	
Full bodied showing plum and spice	
characters with red berry and chocolate	
from the Cabernet Sauvignon. Lightly oaked.	

25. Tempranillo	Bottle £17.95
Rioja Arjona	125ml £3.25
Fresh, light, soft and fruity with delicious	175ml £4.50
cherry/berry fruit flavours,balanced with a hint of spice.	250ml £6.10
Rioja, Spain, 13.5% ABV	
26. Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz	Bottle £18.95
Bon Courage	
Deep, pink-hued red, creamy-rich, nutty	
aromas, loads of fruit on the palate, soft tannins, good clean wood. Big wine	
without being too powerful.	
South Africa	
27. Shiraz	Bottle £19.95
Karri Oak	
Red berry and and mocha spicy notes, light	
bramble and pepper links, integrated toasty vanilla flavours provided by ageing in oak barrel.	
Australia	
28. Tempranillo, Mazuelo, Garnacha	Bottle £24.50
Rioja Vega Reserva	
Elegant, with great depth and excellent	
further ageing potential in bottle.	
Rioja, Spain	
29. Merlot, Cabernet, Cabernet Franc	Bottle £25.95
Sellan Gran Cru St. Emilion	
A St Emilion of class and elegance, aged	
partly in new oak barrels. Big, jammy	
blackberry flavours.	

Bordeaux, France

# DESSERT WINES

30. Torres Late Harvest Riesling	Bottle	£15.50
Sweet, lively & intense with a lovely	50ml	£2.50
acidic lift. Thick viscous texture on the palate, extremely sweet with good balanced acidity.	100ml	£4.75
Chile		